Team Overall Results

Half Marathon

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Greyhounds

Tulare Joggers
Porterville Runners
Team IBProFun
Runnin N Gunnin
The Running Noses
Benny Forever

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

01:22:43.74
01:33:50.77
01:48:49.60
02:05:11.01
02:07:33.10
02:36:56.88
02:49:51.73

Printed: 10/24/2022 8:53:43 AM

23
44
78
125
127
163
180

Name

Octr_Beasts

Breaking Bad

FREON

13413

Justice League

Call Our Bluffs - C.O.B.
Sierra Challenge Express

Average Time Finishers
02:20:01.20 3
01:41:25.41 2
01:55:34.45 2
03:29:22.32 2
02:12:13.31 1
03:42:58.54 1
04:09:35.15 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Half Marathon

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greyhounds 01:22:43.74 32 23
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 417  Andrew Nowak 01:15:03.08 1
2 4 142  Peter Frantz 01:22:54.35 4
3 5 250  Larry McDaris 01:23:28.10 5
4 7 25 Saul Gonzalez 01:25:34.85 6
5 8 405 MIKE Swanson 01:26:38.31 7
6 9 279 Jacob Z 01:28:21.09 (8)
7 10 386  Jose Montelongo 01:29:02.98 9)
2 Tulare Joggers 01:33:50.77 6 44
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 237 Joey Barnett 01:16:34.82 2
2 3 265 Armando Guzman 01:20:41.74
3 22 99 Nadia Salcedo 01:40:47.04 11
4 24 285 Roxanne Lima 01:43:36.61 12
5 33 271  Shannon McKinzie 01:47:33.64 16
6 70 198  Miranda Evans 02:24:17.81 (34)
3 Porterville Runners 01:48:49.60 13 78
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 172 Vorlasing Vankham 01:40:00.30 10
2 26 300 Raymond Sanchez 01:44:57.56 13
3 31 80 Omar Lopez 01:47:00.65 14
4 41 259  Rico Mamauag 01:53:32.28 19
5 45 105 Rebekah Godoy 01:58:37.23 22
6 50 427  David Huddleston 02:01:55.91 (24)
7 52 107 Maria Rusch 02:07:05.95 (26)
4  Team IBProFun 02:05:11.01 10 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 39 151  Mike Perry 01:51:08.86 17
2 40 294 Emma Rocha 01:51:29.45 18
3 51 72 Rachel Ngai 02:06:04.34 25
4 66 161  Laurie Sproule 02:16:34.12 32
5 69 183  Kacey Chapin 02:20:38.28 33
6 72 296  Sarah Alonzo 02:28:43.34 (35)
7 75 399  Alma Luna 02:39:11.68 37)
5 Runnin N Gunnin 02:07:33.10 7 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
42 382  Ally Love 01:56:03.89 20
2 46 209 Noah Sarr 01:58:46.60 23
3 58 201 Margaret STOUT 02:12:50.54 27
4 60 202 Devin Stout 02:14:38.01 28
5 62 260 Nickoles Alvarez 02:15:26.44 29
6 7 211  Amanda Kay Renteria 02:55:03.54 (38)
7 80 210  Jaclyn Sarr 03:02:17.17 (39)
6 The Running Noses 02:36:56.88 9 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 32 174  Mark Reader 01:47:12.41 15
2 64 182  Jordan Reader 02:16:19.58 30
3 65 293 Thomas Lynch 02:16:20.07 31
RTS Race Timing Printed: 10/24/2022 8:53:43 AM Page: 2 of 5



Half Marathon

4 85 115  Tiffany Lu 03:22:25.30 43

5 86 111  Andrea Reader 03:22:27.04 44

6 87 114  Anayi Anguiano 03:30:20.16 (45)

7 88 113  Anallele Diaz 03:30:24.10 (46)

7 Benny Forever 02:49:51.73 5 180
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

44 283  Christopher Rivas 01:58:28.74 21

2 74 295 Pedro Segura 02:39:05.74 36

3 81 290 Tifani Woolsey 03:05:58.51 40

4 82 291  Brandi Woolsey 03:05:58.61 41

5 84 257  Dan Ramirez 03:19:47.06 42

RTS Race Timing

Printed: 10/24/2022 8:53:43 AM
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Individual Overall Results

Half Marathon

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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(24)
25

417
237
265
142
250
266
25

405
279
386
248
380
230
163
424
428
234
231
225
172
273
99

173
285
245
300
66

223
204
244
80

174
271
387
53

180
56

146
151
294
259
382
274
283
105
209
267
246
148
427
72

Andrew Nowak
Joey Barnett
Armando Guzman
Peter Frantz

Larry McDaris
Andrew Jara

Saul Gonzalez
MIKE Swanson
Jacob Zz

Jose Montelongo
Shane Goslin
Courtney Alsup

Jon Malamma
Therese Haley
Jacob Tackett
SHIMRON ECCLESTON
Paraas Cheema
Christine Persel
Rey Rodriguez
Vorlasing Vankham
Jody Clanahan
Nadia Salcedo
Janie Herrera
Roxanne Lima
Chris Posey
Raymond Sanchez
Sam Torres
Eugene Punelli
Melissa Espericueta
Benjamin Spencer
Omar Lopez

Mark Reader
Shannon McKinzie
Jose A Campos Bustamante
Reyna Carrisoza
Joe Berry

Maria Robles
Johnny Diaz

Mike Perry

Emma Rocha

Rico Mamauag
Ally Love

Michael Carroll
Christopher Rivas
Rebekah Godoy
Noah Sarr

Victor Chavez
Kimberly Estep
Hernan Mauricio Granada
David Huddleston
Rachel Ngai

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 01:15:03.08 Greyhounds
Runner 01:16:34.82 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:20:41.74 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:22:54.35 Greyhounds
Runner 01:23:28.10 Greyhounds
Runner 01:23:54.33 Breaking Bad
Runner 01:25:34.85 Greyhounds
Runner 01:26:38.31 Greyhounds
Runner 01:28:21.09 Greyhounds

Runner 01:29:02.98 Greyhounds

Runner 01:32:02.72 Greyhounds

Runner 01:33:05.74 Greyhounds

Runner 01:33:41.79 Greyhounds

Runner 01:34:41.12 Greyhounds

Runner 01:35:07.05 Greyhounds

Runner 01:35:13.35 Greyhounds

Runner 01:36:28.98 Greyhounds

Runner 01:36:44.89 Greyhounds

Runner 01:39:00.40 Greyhounds
Runner 01:40:00.30 Porterville Runners
Runner 01:40:21.40 Greyhounds
Runner 01:40:47.04  Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:43:03.31 Greyhounds
Runner 01:43:36.61 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:44:40.65 Greyhounds
Runner 01:44:57.56 Porterville Runners
Runner 01:45:07.90 Greyhounds

Runner 01:45:15.50 Greyhounds

Runner 01:45:25.11 Greyhounds

Runner 01:46:38.15 Greyhounds
Runner 01:47:00.65 Porterville Runners
Runner 01:47:12.41 The Running Noses
Runner 01:47:33.64 Tulare Joggers
Runner 01:48:47.81 Greyhounds

Runner 01:49:17.96 Greyhounds

Runner 01:50:22.75 Greyhounds

Runner 01:50:55.56 Octr_Beasts

Runner 01:51:06.57 FREON

Runner 01:51:08.86 Team IBProFun
Runner 01:51:29.45 Team IBProFun
Runner 01:53:32.28 Porterville Runners
Runner 01:56:03.89 Runnin N Gunnin
Runner 01:57:40.57 Greyhounds
Runner 01:58:28.74 Benny Forever
Runner 01:58:37.23 Porterville Runners
Runner 01:58:46.60  Runnin N Gunnin
Runner 01:58:56.50 Breaking Bad
Runner 01:59:06.08 Greyhounds

Runner 02:00:02.32 FREON

Runner 02:01:55.91 Porterville Runners
Runner 02:06:04.34 Team IBProFun

Printed: 10/24/2022 8:53:43 AM
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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77
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85
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RTS Race Timing
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40
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(45)
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107
253
166
165
140

201
139
202
108
260
199
182
293
161
235
102
183
198
220
296
104
295
399
13

211
160
219
210
290
291
184
257
115
111
114
113
243
123
289
112
218
261

Maria Rusch
Lynette Horton
Anthony Alcala
Benny Alcala
Randyl Duncan
Brad Garver
Margaret STOUT
Joshua Snively
Devin Stout
Lucy Vidal
Nickoles Alvarez
Cynthia Rivera
Jordan Reader
Thomas Lynch
Laurie Sproule
Marlow Lyle
Rosemary Rodriguez
Kacey Chapin
Miranda Evans
Michelle Pina
Sarah Alonzo
Leticia Facio
Pedro Segura
Alma Luna

Jen Labbee
Amanda Kay Renteria
Lisa Jacoby

Ana Morales
Jaclyn Sarr
Tifani Woolsey
Brandi Woolsey
Jeffrey Bernard
Dan Ramirez
Tiffany Lu
Andrea Reader
Anayi Anguiano
Anallele Diaz
Jenifer Griffin
Brian Jackson
Chris Hanger
Gina Reader
Carolyn Fischer
Natalie Uyeno

Half Marathon

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

02:07:05.95
02:08:19.17
02:09:25.66
02:09:26.04
02:10:02.28
02:12:13.31
02:12:50.54
02:13:39.33
02:14:38.01
02:15:19.85
02:15:26.44
02:15:31.34
02:16:19.58
02:16:20.07
02:16:34.12
02:16:45.64
02:19:34.45
02:20:38.28
02:24:17.81
02:26:51.71
02:28:43.34
02:34:43.32
02:39:05.74
02:39:11.68
02:52:22.40
02:55:03.54
02:56:18.03
02:58:36.41
03:02:17.17
03:05:58.51
03:05:58.61
03:17:58.13
03:19:47.06
03:22:25.30
03:22:27.04
03:30:20.16
03:30:24.10
03:40:46.51
03:42:58.54
03:47:43.47
03:47:45.20
04:07:32.25
04:09:35.15

Printed: 10/24/2022 8:53:43 AM

Porterville Runners
Greyhounds
Greyhounds
Greyhounds
Greyhounds

Justice League
Runnin N Gunnin
Porterville Runners
Runnin N Gunnin
Porterville Runners
Runnin N Gunnin
Porterville Runners
The Running Noses
The Running Noses
Team IBProFun
Octr_Beasts
Porterville Runners
Team IBProFun
Tulare Joggers
Porterville Runners
Team IBProFun
Porterville Runners
Benny Forever
Team IBProFun
Octr_Beasts

Runnin N Gunnin
Team IBProFun
Team IBProFun
Runnin N Gunnin
Benny Forever
Benny Forever
13413

Benny Forever

The Running Noses
The Running Noses
The Running Noses
The Running Noses
13413

Call Our Bluffs - C.O.B.
The Running Noses
The Running Noses
Team IBProFun
Sierra Challenge Express
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